
Name Office Position # Email Term Begin Date Term Expire Date

Tommy Stewart President 3 tommy.stewart@nechesisd.net November 2022 November 2026

Amanda Kincade Vice President 1 amanda.kincade@nechesisd.net November 2022 November 2026

Garald Brown Secretary 4 garald.brown@nechesisd.net November 2020 November 2024

Tony McCarty 6 tony.mccarty@nechesisd.net October 2023 November 2024

Holly Nealy 5 holly.nealy@nechesisd.net November 2021 November 2024

Lance Fredrickson 7 lance.fredrickson@nechesisd.net November 2020 November 2024

Jonathan Gordon 2 jonathan.gordon@nechesisd.net November 2022 November 2026
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